

The Betty L. Jasion Scholarship

Application

Betty L. Jasion Scholarship

The Betty L. Jasion Scholarship Fund has been established to honor the legacy of Mrs. Betty L. Jasion for her exemplary Christian witness. She attended Immanuel Lutheran School until high school and also sent her children there until they were old enough to attend Baltimore Lutheran School. She is a former member of the Baltimore Lutheran School Board of Directors and was an active member of the Lamplighters, is an alumni parent of Ron D. Jasion, '76, W.E. Scott Jasion, '78, and Lisa Jasion Torio, '83 and alumni grandparent, Gretchen L. Gingher, '08. As able, she supports the school's various activities and events and continues to lift the school in prayer.

Criteria for this scholarship:

An active member of St. John's Lutheran Church and School of Blenheim/Glen Arm. Priority will be given to first a student entering ninth grade, and then to a student entering sixth grade. Students should have a 3.5 GPA to be eligible.

Applicant Name:		_
Parent/Guardian Name(s):		
Address:		
Preferred E-Mail Address:		
Date of Birth:	2018-2019 Grade:	

I am a (please check one):
□ New Concordia Prep Student □ Current Concordia Prep Student
1.) List and briefly describe: All extracurricular activities both in and outside of school (student government, class office, sports, arts, publications).
Honors, awards, scholarships or special recognition received.
Public service or community activities especially in St. John's Lutheran Church and School of Blenheim/Glen Arm.
2.) Short answer: In what ways have you have shown leadership in your current schoo setting or extracurricular activities? Please provide specific examples.